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AC1260826_SRN_FORM_1768301726987

All fields marked in * are mandatory

Refer instruction kit for filing the form

HindiEnglish

Form language

[Pursuant to sub-section (1) of section 92 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of rule 11 of
the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014]

Annual Return (other than OPCs and Small
Companies)

Form No. MGT-7

1768301726987

I REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

i *Corporate Identity Number (CIN) L20299GJ1988PLC010807

ii  (a) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (From date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 01/04/2024

(b) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (To date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

Original Revised(c) *Type of Annual filing

(d) SRN of MGT-7  filed earlier for the same financial years

iii

Particulars As on filing date As on the financial year end date

Name of the company DECO MICA LIMITED DECO MICA LIMITED

Registered office address 306, 3RD FLOOR, ISCON MALL,   STAR BAZAR
BUILDING, JODHPUR CHAR
RASTA,,SATELLITE,NA,AHMEDABAD,Gujarat,Indi
a,380015

306, 3RD FLOOR, ISCON MALL,   STAR BAZAR
BUILDING, JODHPUR CHAR
RASTA,,SATELLITE,NA,AHMEDABAD,Gujarat,Indi
a,380015

Latitude details 26.2446 26.2446

Longitude details 73.0398 73.0398

DML PHOTO.pdf(a) *Photograph of the registered office of the Company
        showing external building and name prominently visible

AA******2J(b) *Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

*****ritagesurfaces.com
(c) *e-mail ID of the company

07*******41(d) *Telephone number with STD code
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www.decomicaltd.com(e) Website

07/06/1988iv *Date of Incorporation (DD/MM/YYYY)

Public companyv   (a) *Class of Company (as on the financial year end date)
            (Private company/Public Company/One Person Company)

Company limited by shares(b) *Category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
         (Company limited by shares/Company limited by guarantee/Unlimited company)

Indian Non-Government company(c) *Sub-category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
        (Indian Non-Government company/Union Government Company/State Government Company/
        Guarantee and association company/Subsidiary of Foreign Company)

Yes Novi *Whether company is having share capital (as on the financial year end date)

Yes Novii  (a) Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)

(b) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name Code

1 Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) A1 - Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE)

1viii Number of Registrar and Transfer Agent

CIN of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Name of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Registered office address of
the Registrar and Transfer
Agents

SEBI registration number
of Registrar and Transfer
Agent

U67120WB2011PLC165872 MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT
LIMITED

383 LAKE GARDENS 1ST
FLOOR,

KOLKATA,Kolkata,West
Bengal,India,700045

Yes Noix * (a) Whether Annual General Meeting (AGM) held

26/09/2025(b) If yes, date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

30/09/2025(c) Due date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

Yes No(d) Whether any extension for AGM granted

(e) If yes, provide the Service Request Number (SRN) of the GNL-1 application form
        filed for extension

(f) Extended due date of AGM after grant of extension (DD/MM/YYYY)
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(g) Specify the reasons for not holding the same

1i *Number of business activities

II PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

S.
No.

Main Activity
group code

Description of Main
Activity group

Business Activity
Code

Description of
Business Activity

% of turnover of
the company

1 C Manufacturing 16

Manufacture of
wood and of

products of wood
and cork, except

furniture;
manufacture of

articles of straw and
plaiting materials

100

0i *No. of Companies for which information is to be given

III PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

S.
No.

CIN /FCRN Other registration
number

Name of the
company

Holding/
Subsidiary/Associate/Jo
int Venture

% of
shares
held

i SHARE CAPITAL
     (a) Equity share capital

IV SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of equity shares 5000000.00 4200000.00 4200000.00 4200000.00

Total amount of equity
shares (in rupees) 50000000.00 42000000.00 42000000.00 42000000.00
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Number of classes 1

Class of shares

EQUITY

Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of equity shares 5000000 4200000 4200000 4200000

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in
rupees ) 50000000.00 42000000.00 42000000 42000000

(b) Preference share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of preference
shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total amount of preference
shares (in rupees) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0Number of classes

Class of shares Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in

rupees )

(c) Unclassified share capital
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Particulars Authorised Capital

Total amount of unclassified shares
0

(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Physical DEMAT Total

(i) Equity shares

At the beginning of the year 511000 3689000 4200000.00 42000000 42000000

Increase during the year 0.00 14200.00 14200.00 142000.00 142000.00 0

i Public Issues 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Rights issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Bonus issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

 iv Private Placement/ Preferential
allotment

0 0 0.00 0 0

v ESOPs 0 0 0.00 0 0

vi Sweat equity shares allotted 0 0 0.00 0 0

vii Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0.00 0 0

viii Conversion of Debentures 0 0 0.00 0 0

ix GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0.00 0 0

x Others, specify

Physical to demat 0 14200 14200.00 142000 142000

Decrease during the year 14200.00 0.00 14200.00 142000.00 142000.00 0

i Buy-back of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

Physical to demat 14200 0 14200.00 142000 142000

At the end of the year 496800.00 3703200.00 4200000.00 42000000.00 42000000.00

(ii) Preference shares
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Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

At the beginning of the year 0 0 0.00 0 0

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Issues of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Re-issue of forfeited shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Others, specify

0

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Redemption of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

0

At the end of the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INE907E01010ISIN of the equity shares of the company

0ii Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)

Class of shares

Before split /  Consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

After split / consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

iii Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case of the first return at any time
since the incorporation of the company)

  Nil
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Number of transfers

Attachments:

1.        Details of shares/Debentures Transfers

0

iv Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)
    (a) Non-convertible debentures

*Number of classes

Classes of non-convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of non-convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

0*Number of classes

(b) Partly convertible debentures

Classes of partly convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of partly convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total
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0*Number of classes

(c) Fully convertible debentures

Classes of fully convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of fully convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

(d) Summary of Indebtedness

Particulars Outstanding as at
the beginning of the
year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding as at
the end of the year

Non-convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Partly convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fully convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 v Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of
Securities

Number of
Securities

Nominal Value of
each Unit

Total Nominal
Value

Paid up Value
of each Unit

Total Paid up
Value

Total

V Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)
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760630438i *Turnover

ii * Net worth of the Company 269230230

VI SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

A Promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 2941900 70.05 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

 (iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 0 0.00 0 0.00
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10 Others

0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 2941900.00 70.05 0.00 0

10Total number of shareholders (promoters)

B  Public/Other than promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 1208609 28.78 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 1670 0.04 0 0.00

(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 27100 0.65 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 20721 0.49 0 0.00
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10 Others
0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 1258100.00 29.96 0.00 0

1651Total number of shareholders (other than promoters)

1661.00Total number of shareholders (Promoters + Public/Other than promoters)

Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters)

Sl.No Category

   1   Individual - Female 478

   2   Individual - Male 1145

   3   Individual - Transgender 0

   4  Other than individuals 38

  Total 1661.00

C Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FIIs) holding shares of the company

Name of the

FII

Address Date of Incorporation Country of
Incorporation

Number of
shares held

% of shares
held

VII NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
[Details of Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders]

Details At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters 10 10

Members (other than promoters) 1258 1651

Debenture holders 0 0

VIII DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL
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A Composition of Board of Directors

Category Number of directors at the
beginning of the year

Number of directors at the
end of the year

Percentage of shares held by
directors as at the end of
year

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

A Promoter 2 1 2 1 40.82 4

B Non-Promoter 0 2 0 5 0.00 0.00

i Non-Independent 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Independent 0 2 0 5 0 0

C Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i. Banks and  FIs 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Investing institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0

iii Government 0 0 0 0 0 0

iv Small share holders 0 0 0 0 0 0

v Others 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 2 6 40.82 4.00

*Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on
  the financial year end date

11

B (i) Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity
shares held

Date of cessation (after
closure of financial year :
If any) (DD/MM/YYYY)

VIJAY KUMAR
DINDAYAL AGARWAL 01869337 Managing Director 1576100

VISHAL VIJAY BHAI
AGARWAL 01763739 Director 138300

NUPUR
BIPINCHANDRA MODI 08261303 Director 0

GUNJAN YOGESH
PANDYA 08493307 Director 0

VIKAS VIJAY BHAI
AGARWAL 01763769 Director 167800
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DIWAKAR
NAVALKISHOR JHA 10900178 Additional Director 0

ANJALI SHIVSHARAN
UPADHYAY 10758883 Additional Director 0

DYUTI DEEPAK VYAS 10823189 Additional Director 0

NIHARIKA YASH MODI FEFPS9893F Company Secretary 0 30/06/2025

VISHAL VIJAY BHAI
AGARWAL AEQPA7393L CFO 0

VIJAY KUMAR
DINDAYAL AGARWAL ABNPA2152M CEO 0

0B (ii) *Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year

Name DIN/PAN Designation at the
beginning / during the
financial year

Date of appointment/
change in designation/
cessation
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Nature of change
(Appointment/ Change in
designation/ Cessation)

IX MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/ BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

A MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

*Number of meetings held 1

Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members entitled to
attend meeting

Attendance

Number of
members
attended

% of total shareholding

Annual General
Meeting 27/09/2024 1440 16 70.6

B BOARD MEETINGS

13*Number of meetings held

S.No Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of directors
as on the date of
meeting

Attendance

Number of directors
attended

% of attendance
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1 18/05/2024 5 3 60

2 20/06/2024 5 3 60

3 15/07/2024 5 3 60

4 07/08/2024 5 3 60

5 12/08/2024 5 3 60

6 24/08/2024 5 3 60

7 14/10/2024 5 3 60

8 13/11/2024 6 4 66.67

9 30/12/2024 7 5 71.43

10 17/01/2025 7 5 71.43

11 28/01/2025 7 5 71.43

12 12/02/2025 8 6 75

13 21/03/2025 8 5 62.5

16Number of meetings held

C COMMITTEE MEETINGS

S.No Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members as on the
date of meeting

Attendance

Number of members
attended

% of attendance

1 Audit Committee 18/05/2024 4 3 75

2 Audit Committee 12/08/2024 4 3 75

3 Audit Committee 24/08/2024 4 3 75

4 Audit Committee 13/11/2024 4 3 75

5 Audit Committee 30/12/2024 4 3 75

6 Audit Committee 12/02/2025 4 3 75

7
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
21/08/2024 3 2 66.67
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8
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
24/08/2024 3 2 66.67

9
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
11/10/2024 3 2 66.67

10
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
13/11/2024 3 2 66.67

11
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
24/01/2025 3 2 66.67

12 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 15/04/2024 3 2 66.67

13 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 10/07/2024 3 2 66.67

14 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 15/10/2024 3 2 66.67

15 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 16/01/2025 3 2 66.67

16 Independent Directors
Committee 07/03/2025 5 3 60

D ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS

S.
N
o

Name
of the
Director

Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
attended AGM
held on

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was
entitled to
attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attenda
nce

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was entitled
to attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attend
ance 26/09/2025

(Y/N/NA)

1 VIJAY KUMAR DINDAYAL
AGARWAL 13 12 92 6 6 100 Yes

2 VISHAL VIJAY BHAI
AGARWAL 13 13 100 0 0 0 Yes

3 NUPUR BIPINCHANDRA
MODI 13 0 0 16 0 0 No

4 GUNJAN YOGESH PANDYA 13 0 0 16 15 93 No

5 VIKAS VIJAY BHAI
AGARWAL 13 13 100 15 15 100 Yes

6 DIWAKAR NAVALKISHOR
JHA 2 2 100 1 1 100 No

7 ANJALI SHIVSHARAN
UPADHYAY 6 6 100 1 1 100 No
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8 DYUTI DEEPAK VYAS 5 5 100 1 1 100 No

X REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

  Nil

1A *Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager
       whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 VIJAYKUMAR
DINDAYAL
AGARWAL

Managing
Director 7555241 0 0 0 7555241.00

Total 7555241.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7555241.00

1B *Number of  CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration
      details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 NIHARIKA MODI Company
Secretary 476671 0 0 0 476671.00

Total 476671.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 476671.00

2C *Number of  other directors whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 VISHAL VIJAYBHAI
AGARWAL Director 7922738 0 0 0 7922738.00

2 VIKAS VIJAYBHAI
AGARWAL Director 0 0 0 30140 30140.00

Total 7922738.00 0.00 0.00 30140.00 7952878.00

XI MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES

Yes NoA *Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable
       provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year
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B If No, give reasons/observations

XII PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT – DETAILS THEREOF

A *DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/
      DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

  Nil 2

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of
penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

Deco Mica Limited BSE Limited 21/11/2024

Regulation Regulation
17(1) of the SEBI

Listing Regulations
and Regulation 18(1)

of the SEBI Listing
Regulations

785880

Deco Mica Limited BSE Limited 17/03/2025

Regulation 17(1) of
the SEBI Listing
Regulations and

Regulation 18(1) of
the SEBI Listing

Regulations

293820

B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES   Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and

section under which

offence committed

Particulars of
offence

Amount of
compounding (in
rupees)

XIII Details of Shareholder / Debenture holder

1661Number of shareholder/ debenture holder

XIV Attachments
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Details of Shareholder or
Debenture holder DML_.xlsm

(a) List of share holders, debenture holders

MGT-8 DECO MICA_2025.pdf
LIST OF SHAREHOLDER.pdf
List of Transfer  Transmission.pdf

(b) Optional Attachment(s), if any

XV COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore
rupees or more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this return, the Company has complied with applicable
provisions of the Act during the financial year.

(c) The company has not, since the date of the closure of the last financial year with reference to which the last return was
submitted or in the case of a first return since the date of incorporation of the company, issued any invitation to the public to
subscribe for any securities of the company.
(d) Where the annual return discloses the fact that the number of members, (except in case of one person company), of the
company exceeds two hundred, the excess consists wholly of persons who under second proviso to clause (ii) of sub-section (68)
of section 2 of the Act are not to be included in reckoning the number of two hundred.

     I/ We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of DECO MICA LIMITED  as required to be

     maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on

    (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

In my/ our opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/ us and explanations
furnished to me/ us by the company, its officers and agents, I/ we certify that:
A The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.
B During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:
1 its status under the Act;
2 maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;
3 filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond the prescribed time;
4 calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute
Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed;
5 closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
6 advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;
7 contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;
8 issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances;
9 keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act
10 declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act;
11 signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section  134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub -
sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
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12 constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;
13 appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;
14 approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
15 acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;
16 borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/ satisfaction
of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
17 loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the
provisions of section 186 of the Act ;
18 alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association of the Company;

To be digitally signed by 22106DIN1

GOVIL RATHIName

04/12/2025Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

AhmedabadPlace

   Fellow  Associate

Whether associate or fellow:

2*1*6Certificate of practice number

XVI Declaration under Rule 9(4) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014

*(a) DIN/PAN/Membership number of Designated Person 01869337

*(b) Name of the Designated Person VIJAY KUMAR DINDAYAL
AGARWAL

Declaration

I am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number* 02 dated*

(DD/MM/YYYY) 26/06/2025 to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013

and the rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied
with. I further declare that:
1 Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to the
subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.
2 All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.
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01869337DIN2
*To be digitally signed by

Director
 (Director /Liquidator/ Interim Resolution Professional (IRP)/Resolution Professional (RP))

*Designation

0*8*9*3**DIN of the Director; or PAN of the Interim Resolution
Professional (IRP) or Resolution Professional (RP) or Liquidator

*To be digitally signed by 76841DIN3

  Company secretary in practice Company Secretary

   Fellow  Associate

*Whether associate or fellow:

7*8*1Membership number

Certificate of practice number
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FORM NO. MGT-8


[Pursuant to section 9 2(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11 (2) of 
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014]


I have examined the registers records and books and papers of Deco Mica 
Limited (CIN: L20299GJ1988PLC010807), as required to be maintained under 
the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial 
year ending 31st March, 2025. In my opinion and to the best of my information and 
according to the examinations carried out by me and explanations furnished to me by 
the company its officers and agents, I certify that:


correctly and adequately.


B. During the aforesaid financial year, the Company has complied with provisions of 
the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:


1. Its the Status of the Company;
The status of the company is Listed Public Limited Company (Company 
Limited by shares, Indian Non-Government Company).


2. Registers and records & made the entries therein within the time prescribed 
therefore;
The Company has maintained registers and records as prescribed under 
companies Act, 2013 & made entries therein.
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3. Filing of forms.and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of


Companies, Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal Court or other 
authorities within the prescribed time;
The Company has filed forms with the ROC during the financial year 
under review.


4. Calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if 
any, and the meetings of the members of the company on due dates as stated 
in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given 
and the proceedings including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by 
postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute Book/registers 
maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed; Meetings are 
conducted as per the provisions of the companies Act, 2013 and


CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE


A. The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year
. .... _
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UDIN:F013152G002209368 
Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015.


5. Closure of Register of Members /Security holders, as the case may be.
The company closed its Registers from 21st September 2024 till 27th 
September 2024 for the purpose of Annual General Meeting held during 
the year under review after giving due Notices to the Stock Exchanges as 
well as complying with the provisions of the Act and the Rules 
thereunder.


6. Advance/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in 
section 185 of the Act.
According to the Audit Report and information provided by the 
management of the company, there were no such instances during the 
year under review.


7. Contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the 
Act.
The company has entered into transactions as specified in section 188 of 
companies Act, 2013.


8. Issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ 
redemption of preference shares or debentures/ alteration or reduction of share 
capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all 
instances.
During the period under review, one instance of share transmission 
occurred in the Company as data received from the RTA. However, in 
depth details thereof could not be verified due to non-receipt of the 
requisite information from the Company.


9. Keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend rights shares and bonus shares 
pending registration of transfer of shares in compliance with the provisions of the 
Act.
There were no such instances during the under review.


10. Declaration/ payment of dividend transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/ other 
amounts as applicable to the Investor Education and Protection Fund in 
accordance with section 125 of the Act.
There were no such instance during the under review.


11. Signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the 
Act and report of directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
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The Audited Financial Statement for the year ended on 31st March 2025 
has been signed as per the requirement of the companies Act, 2013.


12. Constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies 
/ disclosures of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid 
to them.
As per the information provided by the management of the company, the 
directors have made necessary disclosure of their interest for the 
financial year under review under section 184(1) of the companies Act,
2013 which were placed before the board in the first board meeting of 
the financial year 2024-25. As per the Audit Report company has paid 
remuneration to its directors during the financial year under review. The 
directors were Appointed or resigned during the period under review. Mr. 
Vishal Vijay Bhai Agarwal (DIN: 01763739) who retires by rotation, and 
being eligible, has offered himself for reappointment. The Board has 
recommended his reappointment. Ms. Anjali Shivsharan Upadhyay (DIN: 
10758883), was appointed on the Board of Director of the Company as 
an Additional Non-Executive Independent Director of the company for a 
period of Five years w.e.f. September 26,: 2025, And Mrs. Dyuti Deepak 
Vyas (DIN: 10823189) was appointed on the Board of Director of the 
Company as an Additional Non-Executive Independent Director of the 
company for a period of five years w.e.f. September 26, 2025 and Mr. 
Diwakar Navalkishor Jha (DIN: 10960178) was appointed on the Board 
of Director of the Company as an Additional Non-Executive Independent 
Director of the company for a period of five years w.e.f. September 26,
2025.


13. Appointment/ re-appointments/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the 
provisions of section 139 of the Act.
The Company has appointed M/s. 3. T. Shah 8i Company to hold the office 
till the conclusion of Annual General Meeting for the financial year 2026- 
2027 as per the provisions of Section 139 of the Act.


14. Approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional 
Director, Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of 
the Act;
During the year under review, Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(SEBI) has imposed fine on the company for non-compliance of 
Regulation 17(1) and 18(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The company has duly paid the 
penalty and made compliance of the said provisions.
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15. Acceptance/renewal/repayment of deposits;


The Company has not accepted any deposits from public covered under 
the purview of the companies Act, 2013.


16. Borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and 
others and creation/modification/satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever 
applicable;
The company has borrowed money from Bank and Related Parties during 
the financial year under the review. Company has complied with the 
provisions of the companies Act, 2013.


17. Loans and investments or guarantee given or providing of securities to other
bodies corporate or persons falling under the provisions of section 186 of the Act; 
According to the Audit report and information provided by the 
management of the company, there were no loans and bank guarantee 
and investments made by the company under the provisions of section 
186 of the companies Act, 2013 for the financial year ended 31st March 
2025. | S S  J S


p f  ip  l i p  ■ *
18. Alteration of the provisions of the memorandum and/or articles of association of 


the company;
There were no such instances during the year under review.


This certificate is to be read with Annexure which forms an integral part of this 
certificate.


Place: Ahmedabad 
Date: 04/12/2025


I f


For, M/s GOVIL RATHI & ASSOCIATES 
Practicing Company Secretaries & 
Registered Trademark Agent


CS Govil Rathi
CP. NO. 22106 FCS No.13152 
Peer Review No: 2737/2022 
UDIN:F013152G002209368
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ANNEXURE


To,
Deco Mica Limited
Ahmedabad


My certificate in Form MGT 8 on the Annual Return (Form MGT-7) as on the financial
year ended on March 31, 2025 of even date is to be read along with this letter.


1. It is the responsibility of the management of the Company to maintain secretarial 
records, devise proper systems to ensure compliance with the provisions of all 
applicable laws and regulations and to ensure that the systems are adequate and 
operate effectively.


2. Our responsibility is to express an opinion on the points mentioned in MGT-8. 
Our examination was limited to the verification of records and procedures on test 
basis.


Ik 3b ' .Jik it, '# ..lift 'ij i r  III fh 11 \
3. We have followed the audit practices and processes as were appropriate to 


obtain reasonable assurance about the correctness of the contents of the 
secretarial records. The verification was done on test basis to ensure that the 
correct facts are reflected in secretarial records. We believe that the processes 
and practices we followed provide a reasonable basis for our certification.


4. We have not verified the correctness and appropriateness of all financial figures, 
records and books of accounts, related party transactions figures and AS-18 
disclosures of the Company provided to us as it' is taken care in the 
Internal/Statutory audit and relied on certificates, reports and representations 
given by Auditors and Management of the Company.


5. We have obtained Management's representation about the compliance of laws, 
rules and regulations and happening of events, wherever required.
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6. This certification is neither an assurance as to the future viability of the Company 
nor of the efficacy or effectiveness with which the management has conducted 
the affairs of the Company.


\ / j! 


uui UOIflDlldi I %J '
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Place: Ahmedabad 
Date: 04/12/2025


For, M/s GOVIL RATHI & ASSOCIATES 
Practicing Company Secretaries & 
Registered Trademark Agent


r
Rathi
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NAME OF SHAREHOLDER                NO. OF SHARES 


PADMABEN R PATEL 500 


MAYANK C SHAH 500 


MANHARBHAI K PATEL 900 


UMA JHUNJHUNWALA 900 


MADHU SINHAL 100 


MILLI D TAKRANI 100 


KAUSHIK NEMCHAND KOTHARI 800 


MAULIKA JAYESHKUMAR SANGHVI 1500 


SURESH R DOSHI 100 


BINA SANDIP GARDHARIA 300 


V K A FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO 300 


NIRMALA JAIN 700 


DASHRATHBHAI JIVANLAL PATEL 500 


RASILABEN K PARKHIA 400 


MILAN MERCHANT PVT LTD 27100 


DEEPAK S MURARKA 30000 


VISHNU PANSARI 300 


MOHIT JAIN 100 


DAXABEN SANTOSH SHAH 800 


PUSPA DEVI GUPTA 200 


D C BHANDARI 300 


BIMLADEVI SRIKRISHAN AGARWAL 68200 


ADITI CHINTAL SHAH 300 


MALTI T BRAHMBHATT 500 


SUSHMADEVI DINESHKUMAR AGARWAL 53300 


JIGNA M SHAH 200 


PUSHPABEN KIRITBHAI BAKRANIA 200 


A GUNA VANTHI 200 


ABHA PAURAV PATEL 200 


AJAYKUMAR CHOUDHARY 200 


AJIT R PATEL 1900 


ALAKH PRASHAD AGGARWAL 200 


AMARLAL SHAHARI 300 


AMBABHAI M MALAVIYA 200 


AMBAVI JERAJ BHALODIA 400 


AMIT K SHAH 200 


AMIT KESARICHAND MEHTA 300 


AMIT MEHTA 200 


AMIT V CHOKSI 300 


AMITA PARESH SHAH 200 


AMITAKUMARI MEHTA 200 


AMITBHAI R MEHTA 200 


AMRISH PATEL 200 


AMRITLAL C DOSHI 200 







AMRUDEVI JEEVANMAL 200 


ANIL M SHAH 400 


ANIL V SHAH 600 


ANILA VORA 200 


ANISH MANIYAR 400 


ANITA BAJAJ 200 


ANJAN M SHAH 400 


ANJANA NARENDRA SHAH 200 


ARUN DAFTARY 300 


ARVIND K DARJI 400 


ARVIND PADHIAR 400 


ARVINDKUMAR L RAWAL 200 


ASHA PUCH 100 


ASHA R SHAH 200 


ASHABA RAOL 200 


ASHABEN MEHTA 300 


ASHABEN S SHAH 300 


ASHADEVI CHAUDHARY 200 


ASHADEVI S PARMAR 100 


ASHOK BABULAL DOSHI 200 


ASHOK C SHAH 300 


ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 400 


ASHOK PRAJAPATI 200 


ASHOK SONTHALIA 400 


ATUL D BOSAMIYA 200 


AVANI SHAH 300 


AVANIT KALARIA 400 


ASHIT A PATEL 1100 


ASSU J BELLANI 100 


ANITA A BELLANI 100 


APEKSHA D BHAVSAR 700 


ANITA R AGARWAL 400 


AARTI D SHAH 200 


ASHMA JAMAL 100 


AMIN JAMAL 100 


ANUJ MAYURKUMAR SHAH 800 


AMIRALI HABIBBHAI LAKHANI 200 


BABU LAL KUMAWAT 400 


BABULAL K SHAH 600 


BAGRECHA NIRMALADEVI R 200 


BALVANTRAI KAMDAR 200 


BEENA DEEPAK JHAVERI 200 


BHAGWANDAS BAJAJ 200 


BHAGWANTI ANANDANI 300 


BHAGWANTI HARIRAM 300 


BHANWARLAL DHINGARMAL JI 400 







BHARAT BAJAJ 200 


BHARAT L SHAH 5600 


BHARAT T SONI 400 


BHARATKAMAR A PATEL 200 


BHARATKUMAR LOHIA 200 


BHAVANA DINESH MEHTA 200 


BHAVEN VINODCHANDRA SHAH 400 


BHAVNA M SHAH 200 


BHAVNA SUNIL CHOKSI 200 


BHIKHABHAI KADVABHAI SAVALIA 200 


BHIKHABHAI S MEHTA 400 


BHIMRAJ BHAGWANDAS 400 


BHUPESH JAGDISHCHANDRA SHAH 3700 


BIPINBHAI B SAKARWALA 200 


BOSKI AMIT MEHTA 200 


BRIJESH GOHIL 200 


BINA KANTILAL SHAH 100 


BHARTIBEN J BHAVSAR 700 


BHARTIBEN J BHAVSAR 600 


BEENA KANTILAL SHAH 100 


BANSHIDHAR AGARWAL 4900 


BINDIYA KIRIT SHAH 200 


BINDIYA KIRIT SHAH 100 


B K SHAH 2700 


BIPINBHAI R SHAH 10000 


CHANDRAPRAKASH S CHENNURI 200 


C H BAGRECHA 500 


CHAMPAKLAL D SHAH 800 


CHANDADEVI BAJAJ 400 


CHANDNI BAJAJ 200 


CHANDRAKANT B SHAH 200 


CHANDRAKANT R SHAH 200 


CHANDRESH RATILAL SHAH 200 


CHANDRIKA B OZA 300 


CHANDRIKA S DOSHI 200 


CHETNA HINDOCHA 200 


CHETNA M SHAH 200 


CHHAND DEVI KOTHARI 200 


CHIMANBHAI VALA 200 


CHIRAG SHAH 300 


CHIRANJILAL SALECHA 200 


CHUNILAL LALCHAND SHAH 200 


CHINUBHAI DAHYALAL PATEL 500 


DARSHNA THAKKAR 200 


D C BHANDARI 200 


D VENKATREDDY DESAI PALLY 200 







DAKSHABEN D MISTRY 1000 


DALICHAND P GANGADIA 200 


DAXESH DOSHI 200 


DEEPA SINGH 300 


DEEPAK KARIWALA 300 


DEEPAK VRAJLAL JHAVERI 100 


DEEPAKBHAI H SHAH 200 


DEVANG SHAH 200 


DEVENDRA NATVERLAL PATEL 300 


DEVICHAND JAIN 200 


DHARMESH M SWADIA 100 


DHIRAJ K DOSHI 700 


DHIRJLAL D MEHTA 200 


DILIP C SHAH 4100 


DILIP JAMBUBHAI SHAH 300 


DILIP KUMAR DEVTA 100 


DILIP MEHTA 400 


DILIPKUMAR B SONI 200 


DILIPKUMAR JAIN 200 


DINA H SHAH 300 


DINESH GAJANAN WADWEKAR 200 


DINESH KATHREJA 400 


DINESH PODAR 200 


DINESH S SHAH 400 


DINESHBHAI PATEL 200 


DINESHKUMAR KUNJBIHARI 1100 


DIPAK N SHAH 200 


DIPAK R TRIVEDI 400 


DIVYA SINGH 200 


DR M RAJESH 200 


DR.MAHENDRAPAL SINGH 200 


DARSHAN M GANDHI 500 


DHARMENDRA K NAIKER 100 


DURGA LALITKUMAR TRIVEDI 500 


DARSHAN BHALCHANDRA BHATT 500 


DEEPAK J SHAH 500 


DINESH RATHOD 500 


DURGA LALITKUMAR TRIVEDI 700 


DIPALI P SONI 500 


ELCHIDEVI BABULAL 200 


FALGUNI S SHAH 200 


FAIRDEAL SECURITIES 800 


FATMA JAMAL 100 


GAJENDRA KUMAR VADAV 200 


GANESH J PATEL 200 


GEETA KHATWANI 200 







GEETA PADHIAR 400 


GEETABA RAOL 200 


GHEVARCHAND JEEVANMAL 600 


GIRISH K SHAH 200 


GIRISH MANILAL CHOKSI 200 


GIRISH MOHAN 200 


GIRISHBHAI MOHANLAL MEHTA 1000 


GUNJAN AGARWAL 100 


GYAN CHAND JAIN 300 


GAMBHIRSINH RATHOD 200 


GOPALBHAI LALDAS PATEL 1500 


GUNAWANTI VINOD LALWANI 1000 


GAUTAMKUMAR PRAJAPATI 100 


GEETA S PATEL 100 


HASMITKUMAR B DAVE 200 


HIREN K PATEL 200 


H MITHALAL 200 


HANSA CHOPRA 200 


HANSA D TRIVEDI 200 


HARILAL H SHAH 200 


HARIRAM ANANDANI 300 


HARIRAM HASHMATRIA 300 


HARISH C PASTAGIA 300 


HARISH SARAIYA 200 


HARSHAD B SHAH 200 


HARSHAD K SHAH 200 


HASMUKH O JIAIN 400 


HEMLATA VALA 200 


HETAL P SHAH 300 


HIMANSHU N TRIVEDI 200 


HIMANSU MEHTA 400 


HIMMATBHAI S MEHTA 400 


HIRABEN VALA 200 


HIRAL KANUBHAI SHAH 200 


HITESH J CHAUDHARY 200 


HITESHKUMAR I SHAH 300 


HARESHKUMAR VALLABHDAS PADALIYA 500 


HITESH BALWANTRAY SHAH 100 


HARISH S SOMANI 100 


HARSHAD K PATEL 500 


HITESH BALVANTRAY SHAH 400 


HARISH S SOMANI 300 


INDRASHANKER JOSHI 200 


INDRAVADAN C SHAH 3600 


INDUBHAI VYAS 400 


INDRAVADAN AMRATLAL 400 







JAGDISH B CHOKSI 300 


JAGDISHCHANDRA MANEKLAL SHAH 1200 


JASHA ZAPADA 400 


JASMIN HINDOCHA 200 


JASMIN RASIK BHENSDADIA 200 


JAVERCHAND BHANDARI 300 


JAWAHAR PRAJAPATI 300 


JAY K SHETH 200 


JAYESH BUCH 200 


JAYESH M JETHAWANI 100 


JAYESH SARAIYA 200 


JAYSHREE JOSHI 300 


JAYSHREE S SHAH 200 


JEETANDER ARORA 300 


JENY SHASHIKANT ARIWALA 300 


JERAJBHAI BHALODIA 400 


JESSARAM KHATNANI 1000 


JIGNABEN D CHOKSI 200 


JIGNASHABEN N MOLIYA 200 


JITENDRA C SHAH 400 


JYOTI KIRITKUMAR SHHA 600 


JYOTIBEN B VYAS 200 


JYOTSANABEN N TRIVEDI 200 


JAYANTKUMAR C SHAH 200 


JAIPRAKASH MOTWANI 1000 


JAYANTIBHAI JANI 200 


JYOTSANABEN S SHAH 500 


JAYENDRA S MEHTA 500 


JARINA JAMAL 200 


JASPAL SINGH 300 


JAYENDRA N SHAH 300 


JATIN D SHAH 600 


JATINBHAI D SHAH 100 


JAYENDRA S MEHTA 100 


KAIRAV N SANGHAVI 200 


KALPESH GALA 12900 


KALPESH S SHAH 200 


KALPESHKUMAR I SHAH 300 


KAMLA KABRA 400 


KAMLESBHAI P PATEL 200 


KAMLESH B VYAS 200 


KAMNA BAJAJ 300 


KANAJI ZAPADIA 200 


KANAKBEN V MEHTA 200 


KANAYALAL P ROCHALANI 200 


KANCHANBEN D BOSAMIYA 200 







KANJIBHAI P CHAUDHARI 200 


KANTABEN K PATEL 100 


KANTABEN PRAJAPATI 200 


KANTI M DARJI 400 


KANTILAL J PATEL 200 


KANTILAL MOHANLAL PARIKH 300 


KANTILAL R PARIKH 400 


KAPILA RAJESH SHAH 300 


KASHIBEN L MISTRY 1000 


KASHMIRA DAXINI 700 


KAUSHIK N THAKKAR 200 


KESARICHAND MEHTA 300 


KHODILAL B DOSHI 900 


KIRANKUMAR NATHVANI 200 


KIRTILAL P SHAH 200 


KODE VENKATA NAGA VASAVI 200 


KOKILA V SHAH 200 


KRIMA SHAH 200 


KUMAL KUNTAL PATEL 200 


KUNTAL ANILKUMAR PATEL 200 


KUSUMBEN KANTILAL SHAH 200 


KUMARPAL A SANGHVI 1600 


KUMARPAL S SHAH 500 


KALPANA PANKAJ SHUKLA 1000 


KUMAR PUNDALIK HINGE 200 


KHIMRAJ BAGRECHA 1500 


KIRIT K THAKKAR 1000 


KRISHNA KUMAR VORA 400 


KANUBHAI B PATEL 100 


KRISHNAKUMAR VORA 900 


KAILASH C DAWDA 500 


LABHUBEN MEHTA 300 


LALIT C SHAH 200 


LALIT PRAKASH MADRECHA 200 


LALLAN SINGH 200 


LATTABEN ANILKUMAR PATEL 200 


LAXMI MANSUKHANI 300 


LILA BABULAL MEHTA 400 


LILABEN A MALAVIYA 200 


LILABEN L SHAH 5100 


LTCOL B P SHARMA 300 


LALITKUMAR BABULAL JAIN 400 


LILAVATI M SHAH 300 


LATA RATHOD 600 


LALIT BHAVANISHANKAR TRIVEDI 500 


LALITKUMAR BHAWANISHANKAR TRIVEDI 800 







M ASHOKKUMAR 200 


M MANRAI 200 


M PANANDA KUMAR 200 


M RAJENDRA KUMAR 200 


MADHAVLAL N SHAH 200 


MADHURANI AGARWAL 3000 


MAFATLAL JETHALAL PATEL 200 


MAGIBEN INDERMAL SHAH 100 


MAHAVEERCHAND 200 


MAHAVIR KUMAR JASRAJ 200 


MAHENDRABHAI TALAKCHAND SHAH 200 


MAHENDRAKUMAR C SHAH 100 


MAHESH RAMANBHAI SHAH 200 


MAHESH T SONI 400 


MAHESHBHAI S GANDHI 500 


MANEKBEN V CHAUDHARY 200 


MANILAL MANGALDAS CHOKSI 200 


MANISHA PANKAJ SHAH 300 


MANJU K MAHESHWARI 200 


MANJUDEVI SANJAY 400 


MANJULA SHAH 1000 


MANJULA VALA 200 


MANJULABEN RAVJIBHAI PATEL 200 


MANMEET SINGH TALWAR 200 


MANOJ S DHANDHARA 200 


MANU VASUDEV TANNA 200 


MANUBHAI CHAUHAN 200 


MAYURBHAI ODEDRA 400 


MEENA BHARAT SHAH 200 


MEENA MUKESHKUMAR PATEL 200 


MENABEN DAHYABHAI PATEL 300 


MINABA GOHIL 200 


MINAKSHIBEN J MISTRY 1000 


MINAL DHIRAJLAL SHAH 4000 


MOHAN P PATEL 200 


MOHINDER KAUR 300 


MUKESH DAHYABHAI PATEL 200 


MUKTILAL T SHAH 400 


MUKUND S PATEL 200 


MURLIDHAR ANANDANI 200 


MURLIDHAR HARIRAM 300 


MANISH A BELLANI 100 


MANSUKH K SAKARIYA 400 


MAFATLAL J SHAH 200 


MAFATLAL NARANDAS PATEL 1000 


MANOJ S JAIN 500 







MANOHAR LAL RATHI 100 


MAHESH KUMAR 100 


MANISH V SHAH 1000 


MUKESH NAHAR 3600 


MANSUKHBHAI MANGALDAS PATEL 200 


MADHUKAR R D 200 


MADHU SINHAL 100 


MOOLCHAND P BOHRA 1500 


NAGINDAS GOHIL 200 


NALIN R AMIN 1200 


NANDKISHORE T RATHI 200 


NANIKRAM R MOHINANI 300 


NARANBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL 200 


NARAYAN G NAGDEV 200 


NAREN PANDYA 400 


NARENDRA A MALAVIYA 200 


NARENDRA H SHAH 200 


NARENDRA K SHAH 200 


NARENDRA PARMAR 200 


NARENDRA SHAH 400 


NARESH B SHAH 3800 


NARESH BHALODIA 400 


NARESH R SHAH 800 


NARSINGH DASS 1000 


NATWAR U SHETH 400 


NAVINBHAI AMRATLAL KHATRI 400 


NAVINBHAI M SHETH 500 


NAYNA GIRISH CHOKSI 200 


NEELAM ANEJA 200 


NEELIMADEVI SHREEPAL 400 


NEHA SHETH 300 


NEMICHAND BHAGAWANCHAND 200 


NESAR AHMAD 300 


NIKESH U SHAH 200 


NIKHIL SHAH 4100 


NILAM K BAKRANIA 200 


NILESH SHETH 300 


NILESH SHETH 300 


NIMESH LOKHANDWALA 400 


NIRU D SHAH 200 


NIRUPA VINOD JAGADA 400 


NITA MEHTA 500 


NITA PANKAJ SONI 300 


NITESH AMRUTLAL SHAH 200 


NURUPAMA H MEHTA 200 


NILESH AMRATLAL SHAH 200 







NAINESH M SHAH 400 


NARESH B BANKA 4800 


NIRAV U DHOLIA 200 


NIMISH SHAKERCHAND 1000 


NAYAN PARIKH 200 


NISHA A BAJAJ 1000 


OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL 200 


PADMADEVI BASIA 900 


PANKAJ D PANDYA 200 


PANKAJ N SHETH 400 


PANKU M PUROHIT 300 


PARASBHAI ODEDRA 400 


PARESH BABULAL SHAH 100 


PARTH P SHAH 200 


PAURAV ANILKUMAR PATEL 200 


PAWAN KUMAR BIHANI 200 


PINKY DIWESHBHAI SHAH 300 


PRABHUDAS J MEHTA 200 


PRADYUMANSINH GOHIL 200 


PRAFUL K SHAH 300 


PRAKASH CHANDER 200 


PRAKASH R CHOPRA 200 


PRAMOD L JAIN 200 


PRANAV SHAH 200 


PRAVIN P DESAI 300 


PRAVIN V IDARIA 300 


PRAVIN VADODARIA 400 


PRIYANKA D DOSHI 1500 


PUKHRAJ MANCHALAL 200 


PUSHPA GANDHI 300 


PUSHPA SHAHARI 100 


PUSPABEN S SHAH 400 


PRAVEEN RATHI 500 


PARESH BABULAL SHAH 800 


PARESH B SHAH 100 


PARESH BABULAL SHAH 100 


PRAFUL C HEMANI 500 


PUSHPA MEHTA 1200 


RADHA KRISHNA APPALARAJU PENMETCHA 200 


RADHA S RAVLANI 200 


RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA 200 


RAJA K PATEL 200 


RAJENDRA N KHAMBHATI 100 


RAJENDRA N PATEL 200 


RAJESH K 400 


RAJESH R AGARWAL 400 







RAJESH S JAIN 400 


RAJESH S SHAH 400 


RAJKUMARI R CHANDWANI 2000 


RAJNI MEHTA 200 


RAJU G PATEL 400 


RAKESH C PATEL 200 


RAKESH RAMI 300 


RAM PANJWANI 200 


RAM SWAROOP AGARWAL 300 


RAMESH KUMARI 300 


RAMESH M PATEL 200 


RAMESHBHAI M PATEL 200 


RAMESHBHAI M SHAH 200 


RAMESHWAR UPADHYAY 300 


RANJABEN R PANDYA 200 


RANJAN K SHAH 100 


RASIKBHAI A PATEL 200 


RASIKLAL HIRALAL PATEL 4100 


RASIKLAL KASALCHAND SHAH 100 


RASILA N SHAH 200 


REAL PLYWOOD PVT LTD 10200 


REENA G SHAH 200 


REETA RAINA 400 


REKHA DEVI 800 


RENUKA B SHAH 1900 


RESHMA K CHANDIWALA 200 


RITA ANANDANI 200 


RITA K SHAH 300 


RITA MURLIDHAR 300 


RITA P SHAH 300 


RITA P SITAPARA 300 


ROOPCHAND CHOPRA 200 


RUCHITA N SHAH 300 


RUPAL H MEHTA 400 


RUPESH S SHAH 200 


RUXMANI R SHAH 100 


RAJENDRA KUMAR 100 


RAMESH B ROHIRA 100 


RASHMIN K SHAH 500 


RAMESH K PATEL 500 


RAJEEV AGARWAL 100 


RATAN NAGORI 100 


RAJESH HETAMPURIA 400 


RAJKUMARI CHANDWANI 500 


RASHMI KANCHANLAL SHAH 500 


RAJU P SHAH 5200 







RAVI K RIKHYE 100 


SONALEE OZA 200 


SRIPATHI B 200 


S V DATTATREYA 300 


SAIFY A VORA 100 


SAMIR B SHAH 200 


SAMIR R SHAH 200 


SANGITA A SHAH 400 


SANGITA AMRUTLAL SHAH 200 


SANGITA B SHAH 300 


SANJAYKUMAR MIMANI 400 


SARITA BANTHIA 200 


SARITA CHOUDHARY 500 


SARYU KANSARA 200 


SATISH B PATEL 600 


SATISH GANMGWANI 200 


SATISH S BORDIA 100 


SAVITA G SHAH 100 


SAVITA VADODARIA 800 


SAVITABEN C PAREKH 200 


SAVITABEN K PATEL 100 


SEEMA P TIBREWAL 1500 


SHAILESH BABULAL SHAH 4000 


SHAILESH H SHAH 200 


SHAJI SAMUEL 200 


SHANTIKUMAR MEHTA 200 


SHANTILAL K JAIN 400 


SHANTILAL KALARIA 400 


SHANTILAL SHAH 1000 


SHARDA DEVI MANTRI 500 


SHARDABEN A PATEL 200 


SHARDABEN POPATLALHAMIRANI 200 


SHARMILA 200 


SHEELABEN BHADRESHKUMAR SHAH 400 


SHIRISH CHANDIWALA 200 


SHIVAM SECURITIES PVT LTD 4500 


SHIVRATMAL SINGHVI 200 


SHRICHAND DWANI 300 


SHRIDHAR ROY DAVE 400 


SITARAM PRASAD 200 


SNEHLATA AGARWAL 100 


SOMABHAI V PATEL 200 


SONAL H SHADHANI 200 


SONAL M SHAH 1000 


SONAL MAHENDR MEHTA 200 


SONESH AGARWAL 1800 







SRIKANTH SRIGIRI 300 


SUBHASH D JAGADA 400 


SUBODH B SHAH 200 


SUDARSHAN SINGH 300 


SUKHI DEVI 200 


SUKHIBAI HASTIMAL 1100 


SULSABEN C DOSHI 200 


SUMITRABEN SHAH 400 


SUNIL M DOSHI 300 


SUNIL MANILAL CHOKSI 200 


SUNITA AMIT MEHTA 300 


SURESH A MORBIA 200 


SURESH B DOSHI 300 


SURESH C TRIVEDI 400 


SURESH CHAND BANSAL 200 


SURESH D SANGHAVI 300 


SURESH H MEHTA 200 


SURESH H SHAH 200 


SURESH R SHAH 400 


SURESH S SHAH 400 


SURESHKUMAR C RAWAL 200 


SURESHKUMAR SONI 200 


SUSHIL P PARMAR 400 


SUSHILA SHAH 500 


SUSHMA DEVI 1000 


SHYAM PRAKASH BARDIA 500 


SANJAY PATEL 1000 


SANJAY PATEL 400 


SAMIR N PARIKH 100 


SHAILESH BHATT 500 


SHIRISH GARODIA 2000 


SUDHIR BHOJRAJ JAIN 200 


SANDIP JAYANTILAL SHAH 300 


SAVITABEN PANCHAL 100 


SUNNY PANDYA 1000 


SANJAY MAHESHWARI 100 


SMITESHBHAI ZAVERI 1000 


SUNNY GOYAL 100 


TARABEN PATEL 200 


TEJPAL B SHAH 300 


TINU JAIN 200 


TINA M PANDYA 1000 


UDAY PARMANDBHAI PATEL 200 


UMA PANDYA 400 


UMESH DHOLIA 300 


UPENDRA H SHAH 1700 







USHABEN POPATLAL SHAH 400 


USHA RATHI 500 


UTTAMCHAND BHAICHAND SHAH 2000 


VANDANA JOSHI 1600 


VARSHA KEDIA 400 


VEENA M JAIN 400 


VENA HEMENDRA MEHTA 200 


VIJAY J PRAJAPATI 200 


VIJAY KUMAR MITTAL 600 


VIJAYABEN P SHAH 200 


VIKRAM C DHANDHARA 200 


VIMALA H MEHTA 400 


VIMALADEVI SHANTILAL 200 


VIMALBHAI SHAH 400 


VINESH C DESAI 200 


VINOD BAJAJ 200 


VINOD D SHAH 200 


VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 200 


VINOD PAHILAJANI 300 


VINOD PATEL 800 


VINOD SINGH THAKUR 400 


VINODKUMAR C MEHTA 200 


VIRAT R SHAH 200 


VIRBALA KESARICHAND MEHTA 200 


VIRENDRA RAOL 200 


VINOD TOTLA 300 


VISHAL U DHOLIA 100 


VINOD K THAKKAR 1000 


VAISHALI K VORA 100 


YOGESHCHANDRA DALAL 800 


RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1000 


PANKAJKUMAR AGRAWAL 400 


PREM KUMAR KAPOOR 80 


ANKIT M KACHHARA 300 


KIRITBHAI JEEVANBHAI BAKRANIYA 200 


NARENDRA AMBALAL 200 


MAHESH TIRATHDAS BELLANI 200 


VIJAY B. DOSHI 210 


RAMRAKHIYA JAGDISH GORDHANDAS 1153 


RAMESH KALYANDAS DEWANI 100 


G.D.CHHABARIA 200 


SURESH RATHI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 500 


CHANDERKANT   MAGANLAL  OZA 200 


BABULAL ANCHALIA 50 


AAKASH BAJAJ 100 


ARVINDKUMAR NATWARLAL SHAH 100 







KALPANA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH 200 


PREETI GILDA 101 


SUNITA MAHESHWARI 100 


ANURADHA SHARMA 400 


CHOLAMANDALAM SECURITIES LIMITED 1200 


KISHORE JAIN 994 


KRISHNENDU DAS 3 


KANTILAL AMBALAL PATEL 198 


DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ 1500 


RAJENDRA RAMESH DEWANI 100 


SHASHI PRABHA TYAGI 200 


SANJAY  ACHARAJLAL SHAH 400 


KULDEEP SINGH  VIRDI 90 


SARIKA RAMESH KESWANI 1000 


VIDHYA NARENDRA KOTHARI 100 


RISHAB SURESH 140 


ARAVIND KUMAR. S.R. 4 


RAHUL BASIA 800 


ASHOK DAYAL 200 


SURESH KUMAR CHORDIA 75 


DILIP MANGILAL JAIN 200 


SANDHYA MAHESHWARI 10 


JASHVANT PRABHUDAS RUGHANI 100 


BHAGWAT SWAROOP SHARMA 640 


ANKIT KANUBHAI TAILOR 100 


NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 500 


YOGESH   OZA 100 


UMESHA RAO  .B 6 


JAYANTILAL  AMBALAL  SHAH 500 


DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA 14800 


GOPALBHAI LALDAS PATEL 500 


KAMAL KUMAR PODDAR 100 


UDAY RAMCHANDRA KHOT 100 


PARESH L CHOWATIA 300 


RASHMI N MEHTA 1400 


UMESH GAFURCHAND SHAH 3100 


PATEL GAUTAM KUVARJIBHAI 300 


VENKATESWARA RAO MUTTINENI 1014 


VIRAL KIRAN SHAH 300 


OPEE STOCKS LINK LIMITED 200 


NISHIT SIDDHARTH SHAH 2900 


GURUDATT NARASIMHA JOISHY 200 


GLASTON MARIO MENEZES 400 


MAHENDRA ONKARMAL NIBJIYA 2000 


DHANSUKHLAL VAGHELA 200 


MADHURI VIRESHKUMAR PAREKH 200 







SUBOHD KUMAR GUPTA 600 


BHAVANABEN JASWANTKUMAR SHAH 1100 


UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 100 


BHAGYA LAKSHMI S 10 


JASUBEN BALUBHAI LUKHI 200 


JITENDRAKUMAR D PATEL 100 


BUNTY  HUNDRAJ 200 


CHINUBHAI BABALDAS SHAH 100 


RINAMKUMAR ANILKANT SHAH 500 


RAMESH  NANALAL  DAVE 200 


HIMANI 1 


VAIBHAV MAHADEVIA 400 


VIBIN ANTONY 13 


R. K. STOCKHOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED 300 


HIRANI ATUL 200 


Erica Parelkar 285 


PRATIMA JAGDISH SHAH 200 


VARSHA RAJNI SANGHVI 500 


SEFALI P JAIN 200 


JAGRUTI MINESH PATEL 300 


DIPAKKUMAR BALUBHAI SHAH 100 


GANGA SHREE KAKRANIA 500 


ANITA  HITESH  JAIN 200 


MANJU  BAJAJ 200 


DEEPAK RASIKLAL SHAH 500 


ARUNA  A.  PATEL 1000 


RAGHUNANDAN CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 200 


MEENU AGARWAL 2000 


SURESH CHAND JAJU 100 


JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 33 


LATHA KUMAR 1400 


JAIN LALIT PRAKASH(MADRECHA) 200 


NEELA MAHENDRA DOSHI 1000 


HARISH CHANDRA MEHTA 100 


SACHIN SURESH BORDIA 200 


VINOD KUMAR KAKRANIA 500 


MITEN ASHOK ZAVERI 300 


SULOCHANA MOHTA 197 


MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 72700 


PATEL  ASHWIN  JAGDISHBHAI 500 


DILIPKUMAR GANESHMAL KOTHARI 150 


ANIL AGARWAL 200 


ANJANABEN CHHAGANLAL VORA 200 


NAVINBHAI MAFATLAL SHETH 400 


SHEETAL PINKESHKUMAR  SHETH 600 


KINCHIT SUNILKUMAR MEHTA 100 







BASANT LAXMINARAYAN MALPANI 139 


SHUBHAM NILESHKUMAR PATEL 3000 


NIRMALABEN CHINUBHAI MEHTA 400 


KUMAR L WANVARI 15 


M S LOLAKSHA 270 


TAKHATMAL KISHANLAL JAIN 500 


MAHENDRA GADIA 100 


PANNABEN H. SHAH 2700 


ALVEOR PLASTIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1015 


PARAS KUMAR JAIN 100 


PRAKASH VENICHAND GANDHI 500 


NIKHAT PARWEEN 711 


NEETA HASMUKH PATEL 787 


USHABEN MAHENDRA PATEL 364 


SHRIPALKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA SHAH 2200 


JITIN H PARIKH 50 


DEVENDRA SURJIT BAGGA 795 


POOJA UMESHKUMAR BHUTANI 200 


SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN 200 


ANILBHAI  DALPATRAM  BUDHBHATTI 100 


SANGHA MITRA GEDDADA 10 


DILIP KUMAR SURANA 200 


RAJASEKHARAN  PILLAI  V 30 


GORAKH NATH AGGARWAL 100 


VALLABHBHAI ZAVERBHAI GHORI 250 


MUKESH KUMAR 89 


LAKSHMI KRISHNA IYER 1500 


SNEHLATA CHANDULAL VORA 292 


ARCHANA KUMARI 300 


RENU JAIN 200 


PARTH SONI 100 


SOHAN LAL (HUF) 701 


DIMPALKUMAR KAPADIYA 30 


PRAKASH CHAND JAIN 300 


ASHOK GOVINDRAM AHUJA 100 


ANAND KUMAR 100 


TUSHAR KUNDAKUMAR JAVERI 250 


SHAH SHAILESH KARSANDAS 650 


RAMILABEN SHAH 100 


SANJAY KUMAR 10 


ARVIND KUMAR 2900 


DHWANI JAYESHKUMAR SHAH 1046 


JAGDISH B UPADHYAY 1 


KISHANLAL LALUJI TAILY 100 


SATYAJNANESWARI BOGGAVARAPU 168 


ANIL KUMAR S 50 







ASHOKA CHAKRAVARTHI D 53 


DHIRAJLAL KASALCHAND SHAH HUF 8000 


DAKSHABEN D JAIN 500 


MANJULABEN GULABCHAND JAIN 600 


SUNIL KUMAR PATEL 10 


NEERAJ  ARORA 4 


SHYAM GUPTA 300 


VAIBHAV TANDON 300 


SRINIVAS K T 1 


VIKAS KUMAR AGARWAL 54000 


VISHAL KUMAR AGARWAL 67200 


Shikha Goyal 40600 


ROHIT  PRATIK 486 


KALLAHALLI SUNDARAJ IYENGAR SESHADRI RANGAN 63 


RANJEETKUMAR SAMARATHMAL JOGATAR 16 


MAYUR BANSAL 300 


AMI JAGAT PARIKH 30 


VISHNUKUMAR NARANDAS PATEL 1 


YOGESH RAMNARAYAN MARIWAR 3 


SANGEETA JYOTISH BHATT 600 


RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 1 


SANTOSH DEVI VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 30000 


RUCHIRA VIKAS KUMAR AGARWAL 55000 


DEENDAYAL JHUNJHUNUWALA 60 


BINDESH KANTILAL VASA 4100 


RAYGOR GANPAT RANCHHODJI 1700 


VINOD KUMAR BICHPURIA 400 


SANDIP RASIKLAL SHAH 3400 


KAUSHIKA SANDEEP KADAKIA 25 


SHAM BHAYYAJI NIMBALKAR 10 


MURSHIDA  BANU 128 


SABARI MUTHUMATHI 200 


NARESHBHAI PUNAMCHAND SHAH 100 


ABHISHEK  TIWARI 11 


ALPHONES  RAYAPPAN 50 


GANDHI PRATIK RAJENDRA 43000 


VANITA VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL 41900 


KALUBHAI C SOLANKI 200 


AMEEN JASSANI 300 


ARPAN SAMIRBHAI PARIKH 50 


MANJIRI VASANT SOHONI 366 


VIJAYKUMAR D AGARWAL 1576100 


VIKAS V AGARWAL 93100 


RUCHIRA V AGARWAL 41100 


SANTOSHDEVI V AGARWAL 217000 


ANU JAIN 100 







HARBANS SINGH 200 


VANITA VIJAY AGARWAL 35800 


SANJANA TAPARIA 300 


VISHAL V AGARWAL 71100 


YASIN LUKAMANBHAI GADHIA 19967 


B M GANDHI SECURITIES PVT LTD 400 


VIMALA  KANWAR 75 


ARYA VIKAS AGARWAL 194200 


KHWAISH VIKAS AGRAWAL 100100 


JOSHY M ANTONY 101 


VIKASH V AGARWAL 20700 


RUCHIRA V AGARWAL 20700 


ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 1 


BALESHWAR PRASAD MISRA 48 


AMRIK SINGH BAINS 125 


MAHESH KUMAR TAPARIA 600 


INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 300 


DEEPAK A SURYAWANSHI 10 


NANDA VIPUL SHAMBHULAL 15 


JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE 100 


PUJA SHARMA 400 


RAJ RANI JAIN 407 


VIKRAM S 15219 


AGARWAL SHRADDHA VISHAL 120300 


LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 24800 


ASHOK KUMAR 400 


CHANDRAKANTA ASHOK GANDHI 250 


KRISHNENDU GIRI 216 


SHRIKANT DATTATRAY NAIK 50 


RUJUL ASHOK PATEL 2200 


RAJIV GAURI 1485 


RAJESH B SANGHRAJKA 3500 


RAMA RAJIV JAGDALE 3195 


RAJIV R JAGDALE 800 


SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 1400 


JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 200 


ROSHNI DEEPAK MURARKA 50000 


RELIANCE SECURITIES LIMITED 100 


HARSHA HITESH JAVERI 100 


ROHIT SHARMA 30 


AADITT VISHAL AGARWAL 203600 


Ashit Kirtikumar Shah 2000 


RAGINIBEN M CHAMPANERIA 10 


MUKUL MANRAI 200 


NARENDRA CHIMANLAL SHAH 500 


RAJEEV SARBANSLAL NAGI 400 







ANKUR KUMAR 40000 


REKKAP CHAND JAIN B 300 


USHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI 119 


KHUSHBOO GUPTA 4 


TUSHARSINH JASHVANTSINH JADAV 251 


RIZVANA YASIN GADHIA 8961 


DIL SHAILESH SHAH 1850 


PARAS SUBHASHLAL GUNDECHA 72 


ANTONY LEO SEQUEIRA 100 


DESAI VIDHI ANTIMBABU 900 


SURAJ K 200 


SUREKHA MAHESH PARAB 3 


PALLAV VIJAYKUMAR MAKWANA 100 


NIMMI TULSYAN 4 


MADHUR MAHESHWARI 15 


SANJEEV SHARMA 35 


PARTHIV RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL 600 


SUDHIR ARORA HUF 325 


NEERAJ BHATIA 1 


CHANDA D JHUNJHUNWALA 60 


RAJESH X D 250 


TUSHAR MAHENDRABHAI GOHIL 100 


SONI JAISHUKH NAROTAMBHAI JAGADA 1200 


RAJEEV SINGH 80 


MADHUKER PANDYA 125 


SUCHITRA SEHGAL 110 


MAYA DEVI 26300 


SUDHAKAR MALLABADI 25 


PARAG RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL HUF 1300 


RAJEEV SARBANSLAL NAGI HUF 83 


SATHISHA O 2 


RAM KUMAR SONI 200 


MOHAMMEDSHARIF  I CHHIPA 100 


DEVRAJ AGARWAL 40000 


Chandrakant Rameshbhai Bhatiya 100 


JYOTISH MADHUSUDAN BHATT 100 


PRASHANT H SARKHEDI 100 


SANGEETA JYOTISH BHATT 100 


ALKA LAXMANSINH VAGHELA 2400 


ROSETTE GONSALVES 100 


GHETIYA JAYKUMAR CHANDULAL 100 


SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY 897 


RAJENDER  KUMAR 100 


SANJAY KUMAR MANGAL 180 


RASHMI AGARWAL 200 


REENA  KHANNA 177 







SARIKA  SAINI 43 


SUTHAR  SHILPABEN 10 


SUNITA  KHETAN 200 


MUKESH  GAMBHIR 200 


RISHI NAGDA 25 


NANDAKUMARAN MOORKATH-DR. 10 


DHARABEN HARDIK SHAH 300 


NEELA JATINKUMAR SHAH 600 


S RAMESH KUMAR 50 


SHEKHAR  RICHHARIYA 347 


BHARAT KUMAR GOLECHA 59 


RAJ KUMAR PASRICHA 5 


Kothari Sarojben Nalinbhai 300 


SHIV  KUMAR 4 


PATEL SHIVALAL GOVINDLAL 1000 


PUSHKARRAY KANJIBHAI DESAI 15 


NARAYAN  DAS 6 


TRISHMA 1021 


SATISH ANKUSH PANJARI 15 


LAKSHMINARAYANAN RAMANUJAM 1 


RINKU P JANI 600 


DHURANDHAR M HULYALKAR 140 


HARISH CHANDRA BAHAL 1 


JAYAKRISHNAN 3 


RAJESH KUMAR KHETAN 72 


RAJESWARAN  S 15 


NIDHI  PALIWAL 1 


SANTOSH KUMAR KHANDELWAL 10 


ROHAN  HULYALKAR 40 


VAIBHAV PANKAJ MODI 300 


KIRTIKUMAR CHIMNARAM PRAJAPATI 200 


AJAY KUMAR HANDA 100 


MANJU  SONI 130 


GEETABEN KALPESHBHAI RAJPUT 100 


ANTHONY RAJU POORNADASS 100 


NIRALIBEN S GATHANI 500 


PARASBHAI ATULBHAI GATHANI 500 


BHAVRIDEVI B SISODIYA 25 


BALASUBRAMANIAN 200 


MITA LOMESH SHAH 1000 


OM PRAKASH MEENA 99 


AJAY KAPOOR 1 


SATYENDRA KUMAR  SHARMA 2 


SUNIL ATAL 50 


VIMAL  KUSHWAHA 1 


MANSUKH LAKHMANBHAI PARMAR 2 







E B P  ROYAN 40 


SHILPA ISHWARBHAI RATHOD 490 


HITENDRA ASARSA 200 


PINA PARESH SHAH 100 


KAMALA DEVI  . 10 


KARTIKEYA  MISHRA 501 


RAJESHREE VITHALDAS CHHATRALA 100 


PRATIK ASHOK SHAH 1000 


J V J MUKHERJI 42 


NAMITA MISRA 501 


ILA ASHWIN PATEL 300 


UMA KANT PALIWAL 100 


RATNARAJU ATHOTA 22 


SANTOSH  KAG 100 


YOGENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 10 


ABHISHEK KOTHARI  . 133 


ANAND KUMAR CHOWDHARY HUF 50 


ADITYA  ANAND 8 


ABHISHEK  MISHRA 1 


SAGANI  RAJYA LAKSHMI 122 


MONIRUL  MOLLA 1 


SHAILESH PRABHAKARRAO KALE 1000 


SHAKUTTALABEN ALGUBHAI PRAJAPATI 200 


ASHOK KUMAR TATA 400 


SAKET ANAND 5 


SANJEEV KUMAR 5 


BINU MATHEW VARGHESE 31 


GAURAV BANGA 20 


ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA 6 


CHANDRAKANT  PARMANAND  PUROHIT 4 


JEHANGIR  ROHINTON  BATIWALA 4 


ASHOK VERMA 30 


VIKAS KUMAR AGARWAL 10 


RAJINDER SHRIRAM AURORA 50 


HIMANSHU  AGARWAL 30 


MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI 33200 


DIPAKBHAI MADANLAL MEHTA 256 


TUSHAR KUNDAKUMAR JAVERI 20 


SHARANAPPA . 100 


DHAVAL BHARATKUMAR MEHTA 200 


SUDHIR LAKRA 500 


Jogesh Chandra Chaudhury 83 


MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 1 


PRAKASH SHET 300 


BIJU SOMAN P . 41 


NIPUN MAHESHWARI 100 







MOHANLAL DHINGARMALJI KOTHARI 80 


RANKA ANJANA ANIL . 1100 


BASANT LAXMINARAYAN MALPANI . 312 


JAGDISHKUMAR JETHMALJI KATARIA . 900 


JIVESH  PODDAR . 200 


MITABEN DHRUMANTKUMAR MODI . 1615 


RAJESWARI MUNIRAJU 100 


RAJ KUMAR CHORDIA 70 


JISHA SAJEEVAN 5 


KALLAHALLI SUNDARAJ IYENGAR SESHADRI RANGAN 90 


PRAFUL B BRAHMAKSHATRIYA 100 


CHINMOY KUMAR SARMABARUAH 7 


RAHIMUNNISA . 567 


THOMAS P DEVASSY 45 


ALKA RAMNLAL GANDHI 1 


SANJAY M THAKKAR (HUF) 100 


RAKESH SHANTILAL SHAH 600 


GLASTON MARIO MENEZES 1766 


PRADIP RADHAKISHAN JAIPURIA 857 


GIRISH GULATI (HUF) . 1 


SURYAKANTA KUNDAKUMAR JAVERI 15 


INDERCHAND SHIVRAJ MANIYAR 200 


PURSOTAM DAS ATTAL 50 


SARASWATI DEVI ATTAL 25 


ANITA BHATTAR 250 


USHA SUKHNANI 50 


SANDEEP BAID 200 


ANIL GOVINDBHAI DUDHATRA 165 


RANJIT CHOWDHARY 2600 


RAVI MUKESHBHAI DHOLAKIA 300 


BARKHA JHA 1000 


RAKESH ANRAJ GANDHI 200 


KANTA GANDHI 200 


TRUPTI MAHAVIR MUTHIYAN 200 


SUNITA UPENDRA GANDHI 200 


AJAY NARAYANDAS JANI 100 


BALDEEP SINGH 1428 


NILESH VISHNU JAMBHALE 5 


MEENA NEMA 50 


KIRAN TRIPATHI 500 


PRAKASH JAMNADAS DADLANI 300 


ASHOKKUMAR DWARKADAS CHANDWANI 504 


PUSHPA BHARAT PANCHAL 25 


STANLEY EVEREST ANTONY MENEZES 6000 


CHETANKUMAR FULCHAND GAGLANI 1000 


RAJIV DUGGAL 10 







SAYANTAN JANA 100 


DAMBARUDHAR BEHERA 10 


RAMNARESH MUNESHCHANDRA MITTAL 120 


SEEMA MITTAL 10 


SABIR ALI MULLICK 300 


KARAN KHURANA . 20 


ANIL MANOHARLAL DAGA 30000 


SAMIR NAVINCHANDRA DOSHI 200 


LALITBHAI VIRAJBHAI DADHANYA 200 


ASHOKKUMAR MUKTILAL SHAH 100 


MAYURKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH 700 


KASHMIRA MAYURKUMAR SHAH 2900 


SHASHI AGARWAL 10 


HITESH K 1 


JAY MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL 1523 


KISHOR JADAVJIBHAI DOBARIYA 2000 


ARHUM ANAND SANCHETI 500 


G SRIHARSHA 4 


TEJ RAM 10 


ROYAL SETHI 41 


PRABHAT KUMAR 1 


ANUJ TYAGI 1 


HARRISH RAWAT 16 


ANSON PAUL K 1 


NIRAJ VYANKATESH KASETTIWAR 1 


DINESH KUMAR 20 


Atulkumar Govindbhai Patel 55 


AMIN NIMISHA 500 


PRAJAPATI KRUPABEN MUKESHBHAI 1 


LALIT VENUGOPAL SANHAL 1 


Nilima Santosh Pote 100 


SWATI BHUPENDRA TIWARI 30 


PREETI SAMBARIYA 20 


VRAJESH VADILAL SALVI 100 


NAGARAJAN PRABAKARAN 1 


PARAM HANS SINGH 80 


AKHILESHWAR ANAND SUNDRIYAL 4 


NAIDU VENKATESWARA RAO 4 


BHARAT SRICHAND SUNDRANI 25 


KULDEEP SINGH VIRDI 1502 


SACHIN VIJAYANAND MALLELWAR 1 


JAVED AHMED 10 


SHUBHAM BAJAJ 1 


RAKESH KALYAN 10 


SAVITA DEEPAK PAWAR 50 


CONJEPURAM NITHYAKALYANAM DEVARAJ ANAND 150 







SUNIL KUMAR SAH 10 


AKHILA MANGALARAPU 2 


RAJARSHI DUTTA 1 


YOGITA VARMA 48 


NARENDRAKUMAR TILOKDAS AGRAWAT 5 


RAMESH KUMAR 20 


JITENDER SACHDEVA 1 


LATA LATA 2 


KIRAN KUMARI BAIRWA 1 


HARI KUMAR 10 


NITISH KUMAR VERMA 1 


ANARKALI ANARKALI 10 


CHIRAG VASANTLAL MEHTA 800 


SNEHAL SIDDHARTH GANDHI 100 


PRINCE KUMAR 1 


SHANTANU KHANNA 4 


LAL BAHADUR YADAV 1 


CHANDRAVALI KUMAR 2 


SAHIL SAHIL 270 


CHANDAN CHANDAN 50 


ARVIND GOPILALJI JAIN 1 


SACHIN GIREPPA MUDIGOUDAR 16 


SANJAY RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 20 


MICHAEL AJIN MILTON 31 


SURJEET KUMAR 35 


MANGALARAPU MANIDEEP 2 


SITAL SAMADDAR 4 


SONI HENIL AJAYKUMAR 1 


JITIN PANWAR 62 


M IDHAYATHULLAH 1 


AVANISH RAJ 1 


UDAY RAJ 2 


SWAPAN BHOWMIK 3 


MELUKOTE LAKSHMINARAYANA CHARAN 1 


AN PAULRAJ 750 


Sudip Sahadev Naik 3 


ATHARVA ANANT HUMANE 5 


ANASUYA ANASUYA 2 


Mahmood Usmani 232 


Vijay Kumar 20 


CHALU KRISHANA GHUGARE 1 


Bilal Ahmed 1 


BEANT SINGH 1 


MARICHETTIAR GOVINDARAJ VENKATESAN 5 


BHAGYESH AMRUTLAL PATEL 510 


PRAHLAD ARVINDBHAI DABHI 1 







ABHISHEK JAISWAL 132 


PRITHVIRAJ BHAVERLAL JAIN 200 


MAHAVIRKUMAR MOTILAL 100 


RAJIV MAHESHWARI 10 


PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 30 


NANALAL PARSHOTTAM PARIKH 200 


PAVITRA PRANAV PATIL 1 


VASANT PURSHOTTAM PATEL 20300 


VIJAY JAIN 160 


PATEL ANIL JAYANTILAL 100 


ANUBHAV VIJAY JAIN 89 


RAHULKUMAR DHANJIBHAI PATEL 100 


MANOJ KOTHARI 300 


DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL 50 


JAYENDRA RATILAL SODHA 1500 


PAWANKUMAR MADHAVDAS KANDHARI 130 


SATISH RAMESHCHANDRA MODI 500 


HARDIK KISHOR SALVI 500 


SHRADHA KISHOR SALVI 1000 


ISHA KISHOR SALVI 80 


KISHOR PARSHARAM SALVI 1000 


NISHA KUMAR WANWARI 12 


MADHU KHATRI 200 


CHANDRA KISHOR 71 


FULJIBHAI NATHUBHAI CHAUDHARI 2 


KALPESH BHAGAVANDAS KUBAVAT 3 


VIKAS KANTILAL AGARWAL 500 


GAURAV AGGARWAL 500 


AMIT JUGRAJ JAIN 1751 


KOTESWARA PRASAD DIVVELA 4 


PARMINDER KAUR 210 


JAYESHBHAI NAGINDAS SHAH 423 


RITABEN BHARATKUMAR MEHTA 400 


KIRANKUMAR CHHAGANLAL SHAH 100 


RAMESHKUMAR CHANDULAL VORA 400 


SANDIPKUMAR KIRTILAL MEHTA 100 


VIPULKUMAR KIRTILAL MEHTA 100 


BHAVNA BHADRESHKUMAR DALAL 100 


DNYANESHWAR KAMALAKAR BHAGWAT 2 


VANGA RASAGNA 15 


SRINIVAS GOUD VANGA 4 


RENU MANGAL 100 


RAMBABU BANDARU 35 


BAJAJ SURESHCHANDRA DEVISHAI 1100 


SUBHASH CHANDRA 40 


MOHAMMED JAN NISSAR AHMED 2 







PINKY RAY 6 


GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL 1 


DEEPAKKUMAR HIMATLAL DESAI 75 


KISHORE HIRALAL BHARWANI 300 


SANJAY KUMAR 10 


RAVINDRA GANPAT SHINDE 32 


SOURABH KOTHARI 100 


NABEEN KUMAR SAHU 5 


PREM KUMAR 205 


LOKHANDE PARAG KRISHNARAO 20 


PRAVEEN SINGH 300 


PRAVEEN TRIVEDI 25 


JASHVANTSINH CHANDUBHAI JADAV 350 


ABHISHEK GUPTA 10 


VED PARKASH BHAGAT 50 


JADAV PARULBEN K 200 


SANTOSHKUMAR UVARAJ KOLHATKAR 2 


PRAMOD KUMAR 7 


KASHMIRA DINESH PATEL 350 


PURNIMA ASHWIN SHAH 45 


JIGNESH BHUPENDRA SHAH 1801 


JIGNESH B SHAH HUF . 360 


RASILA BHUPENDRA SHAH 270 


SEJAL JIGNESH SHAH 1302 


BHUPENDRA V SHAH . 495 


PRAFUL VASTACHAND SHAH . 19 


CHAULLA PIYUSH SHAH 90 


URJA JIGNESH SHAH 24 


DISHA NIKI GOKANI 486 


PIYUSH RAMESH SHAH 81 


RAJNIKANT POPATLAL SHAH 9 


HIREN PRAVINCHANDRA MEHTA 90 


VANDANA BAJAJ 5700 


DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ . 22850 


PANKAJ GILDA . 624 


HITEN KANTILAL SAMPAT 600 


KRUTI HITENKUMAR SAMPAT 583 


DIPA PRASHANT UDDESHI 758 


VISHAKHABEN HITENKUMAR SAMPAT 250 


RANU LAKHANI 200 


GOVIND PRASAD SINGHAL 496 


RADHEY SHYAM SINGHAL 474 


TRUPTI GIRISH SHAH 100 


SAROJ SINGH 166 


AJIT R 2938 


R PREMILA 2188 







RICABCHAND SAVITHA 141 


R C KANKARIA 3871 


RIKHAB CHAND KANKARIA 1950 


DATTATRAYA SUBHASH MUKTE 1 


BABULAL RAMCHANDRA SONAGRA HUF . 200 


MUKESH KUMAR SUKHANI HUF . 800 


SIBAJI BASU 100 


NILESH KANUBHAI SHAH 300 


JITENDRA MOHANBHAI JADAV 200 


MANOJ KUMAR 7 


SANJEEV SOMNATH KHANNA 2000 


SITTRAMBALAM . 108 


MUKESH MOHAN CHANDIRAMANI 2 


RAGHAVENDRA RAO B 5 


KISHOR KRISHNAN 2 


SAIDULU MUKKIDI 1 


CHANCHAL R BENDE 40 


PRITAM SINGH MEENA 1 


NEELIMA P URUMKAR 10 


ANSHU MALI GARG 1 


V RAVIKUMAR REDDY 12 


RAMACHANDRA ISHAAN 9 


SHWETA BHUWALKA 5 


SANTONU BORPUZARI 1 


ARUMUGAM PILLAI MANIKANDAN 500 


ARPAN RAJENDRA SHAH 1 


SUMIT GULATI 251 


SUCHARITA GHOSH 100 


BINESH KUTTAN 7 


SHAIK SANDANI . 360 


SWAPNIL SATISH KOKAL 100 


AMAL SUNDARESAN 1 


MUFADDAL SHABBIR CHANIWALA 68 


JITENDRA KORI 4 


RINA KUMARI 80 


UMESH GONDHALI 300 


VISHAL RANA 20 


GLADIS MENEZES 7262 


MUZAMMIL ALI 7 


KODIGENAHALLI RAGHAVENDRARAO MURALIDHAR 10 


PUNEETH B M 1 


PRATAP SURESH RANE 10 


KISHORE KUMAR ANKAM 20 


NIRVAN GUPTA 120 


AMAR SINGH 100 


DHARMENDRA DAYAL 1 







NAGARAJAN PRABAKARAN 2 


ASHISH KUMAR VERMA 30 


BALU SAROJA DARSHAN 2 


VINAY KUMAR 200 


RUSHI ANANDAN KARICHALIL 15 


RAJAREDDY . 20 


BISWAJIT DAS 10 


HIMANSHU SINGHAL 233 


SHAFIQE AKHATAR 150 


SANJIB BANERJEE 50 


AYANK MISHRA 502 


LIBINDAS KAMROTH VEEDU 646 


MAHENDRA HARI KAMATH 20 


MOHANREDDY MUNASWAMI REDDY 2 


KISHORE DEEPAK KUMAR 16 


PREM PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 20 


VISHAL PRAKASH GADADHE 1 


SURAJKUMAR BHAGWAN BADJATIYA 100 


RAMA KRISHNA MANDAL 37 


RAHUL KUMAR 23 


MADHURJYA MOHAN BORAH 1 


RAJEEV KUMAR JAISWAL 1 


GOPALA SWAMY BHUKYA 60 


HAMMAD . 15 


SANDEEP BABASO KASHMIRE 55 


JASWANT SINGH 70 


BUBAI GHOSH 6 


SAGAR PANDURANG AKHADE 1 


MAHALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN 12 


DATTATRAY RAMESHWAR TONDE 14 


TRILOCHAN PRADHAN 2 


ASHOK DHONDU PANCHAL 250 


MAHESH YOGENDRA YADAV 12 


ARUN KUMAR NIMESH 1 


SUJATA ATUL AMBHORE 100 


SAROJAMMA VEERANNA VIJAY KUMAR 1 


JAGADEVAPPA ZAPUR 9 


RUPESH MUNDLURU 40 


SHYAMAL URAWN 1 


CHANDRAKANTHA BANGERA 10 


MANDAR DAMODAR KANITKAR 40 


HARSHIT ARORA 21 


SACHIN MACHHINDRANATH SURASE 5 


MABUSABU . 2 


ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA 20 


INDU GARG 100 







AVINASH TODWAL 5 


PREET KUMARPAL JAIN 1 


ABHISHEK . 2 


PUNEETHA DORECHANDRARAO PHATAGE 1 


AKSHAT MADAAN 15 


DINESH CHANDRA YADAV 2 


DEBASIS GHOSH 15 


NAMAN MITTAL 100 


ANSHUL PANDEY 550 


SANATAN BANERJIE 80 


RITIKA LAKHOTIYA 250 


KUSUM NIMESH 130 


MANIVEL SANTHOSH 81 


GAURANG MAHENDRA PATEL 717 


ASAVARI RAJARAM POTDAR 3 


SAURABH SHARMA 31 


HARDAYAL RINWA 100 


MOLAMMA VARGHESE 3 


RUCHI JAIN 3 


ANGAMUTHU MURUGAN KARIKHALAN 1 


SHABBIR AHMAD IMAMAHUSEN BUKKITAGAR 39 


SHANTI DEVI 18 


DEEPAK KUMAR 1 


AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE 6 


ASHUTOSH JAIN 275 


VISHVA BANDHU 607 


AMANDEEP KAUR SOACH 60 


ARYAN TULSYAN 25 


PANKAJ BHARDAWAJ 10 


BALVINDER SINGH 5 


RAHIL HOWAIDA 80 


KAMLESHKUMAR CHANDULAL PANCHAL 8 


VIDYA NAYAKUMALI 6 


PRAMILA MAHENDRASINGH NEGI 10 


AAGAM DHIRAJ NANDU 53 


ANIKENDRA DAS CHOUDHURY 98 


YOGESH GOLANI 13 


KAMLESH PRAKASHLAL GANDHI 10 


POULOMI DAS 30 


VALENTINO JOEL FERNANDES 52 


ANIL KUMAR NIKHRA 200 


PARAGSINH K GOHIL HUF 100 


USHA PRMOD SOMANI 10 


PANKAJ KUMAR 7 


JASBEER SINGH 10 


MEENA AGGARWAL 1500 







SUDHIR NIVRUTTINATH RANE 10 


DILIP MANUBHAI SHAH 150 


SOURAV KUMAR BHAKTA 26 


YOGISH CHANDRA TULASI 288 


SUNIL DEVIDAS PAHURKAR 3 


MONIKA . 1 


UMESHRADDI HEMARADDI KALHAL 10 


SANDEEP VERMA 3 


EKAMJOT SINGH 13 


DHEERAJ LUDHANI 8 


YOGESH DHOTE 2 


MICHAEL AJIN MILTON 4 


SHILPA AJAY SHETYE 50 


GURDAS SINGH 10 


PAYAL JAIN 250 


PRACHI MITTAL 50 


SUJATRO BHADRA 20 


SRIBAS DHAR 1 


NAYAK SHANTHARAMARAO MEGHANA 215 


JITENDRA PRASAD SHARMA 72 


SANDEEP BHAVAN PAMARATI 1 


KANAKARAJU THIRUMALEGOWDA 1 


SAJAL VATS 10 


Rithika Maniyar 500 


KERALIYA VANDANABEN M 850 


GURUBASAYYA . 2 


FELICITY KHONGLAH 39 


CHETNABEN GAURAVBHAI PUROHIT 48 


LOGANATHAN SARALA 100 


KAPOOR SINGH 9 


NIDHI MANIYAR 300 


HIMANSHU SHARMA 1 


BHABANI SHANKAR MISHRA 20 


AANAND VYANKATESH DRAVID 3 


IMTIYAZ WARSHI 19 


SEEMA PATEL 355 


SAKERA PAREKH 150 


ANITA DEVI 1 


PARDEEP JAIN 50 


ANUJ DHARMANATH PANDEY 118 


NELSON FLOID MENDONCA 18 


ABHAY JITENDRA RAUT 65 


KALPANABEN SANJAYBHAI SOLANKI 50 


HEERA LAL VERMA 1 


HARISH KUMAR GOYANKA 50 


KRISHNA MOHAN MISHRA 16 







PREM CHAND KULTHIA 4 


AZEEZ HUSSAIN 1 


MANOJ NAYAK 48 


SUSHMA SANJAY GAJINKAR 20 


RUBEEL SAMAK 10 


SRINIVASA RAGAVA CHARI VENKETESH 18 


TUHIN SUBHRA MALLIK 50 


MOHAN LAL 10 


RAJIV GAURI 639 


SANJAY GUPTA 100 


Reeta Yadav 65 


MISTRY KHYATI THAKOR 1 


Paramjeet Singh 3 


Kalaivani . 10 


BHARAT KUMAR 111 


SUSHIL SAXENA 17 


NITESH SAH 1 


ATMA PRAKASH VATSAYAN 1 


MEDA SAI KRISHNA 1 


HARDIK CHHABRA 1 


AKASH SATISHRAO SHINDE 32 


RAVI KUMAR POTLAPALLY 1 


SAHAYA TONY  LOUIS JUSTIN 3 


SANGITARANI SAHU 500 


RAJAMANI LATHA 12 


LATA RAMESH KADAM 50 


NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 10 


SANJAY KUMAR 100 


HARONAHALLI SHIVARUDRAIAH VINAY 25 


RITESHKUMAR HARSHVADAN KACHHIA 2 


PRABHU MOHANAN SANTHI 5 


KRISHNA JAISWAL 80 


PRASANTA . SUTRADHAR 100 


BAIJU VADAKKAYIL 20 


HARTESH . 43 


SHEKHAR PANDEY 75 


SUBHASIS DASADHIKARI 140 


MOHD QASIM 1 


SANGEETA AGRAWAL 10 


ADITYA SANGAPPA ASKI 3 


PRITI GUPTA 150 


SHEULI JANA 350 


YASHWANT DIGAMBAR CHAVAN 10 


LUV RANJAN 2 


BACHU GUNA VIKAS 1 


VENKATESAN SANKARAN 18 







MOHAMMAD ALAMGEER 12 


samudrala uday kiran 1 


Gullapally Sharath 101 


Pravin Shankar Kulkarni 2 


ASHA RANI AGRAWAL 920 


SHIKHA RICHHARIYA 250 


SEKAR GUNASEKARAN 10 


ABHISHEK SHUKLA 73 


INDRA LAL MEWA LAL RAJAK 20 


HARI SHANKER GUPTA 1 


AKSHAY MAHESHWARI 30 


LAXMIKANT GOYAL 1 


JAY SINGH 1 


KAVITA UDYAWAR THAKUR 6 


ATULKUMAR HARSUKHLAL DAVE 20 


RITU MEENA 2 


NISHANT NIVRUTTI KARPE 9 


SAURABH AGARWAL HUF . 203 


GAJALA AMEEN 15 


GARIMA . 210 


Mohan Goel 350 


CHAITANYA SHUKLA 20 


ARULRAJ GNANASEKAR . 6 


NAMDEV VILAS RAJPURE 5 


SHRADDHA JOSHI 75 


SATHISHA O 1 


TARIQ ALI KHAN 2 


SUNITHA WILFY BIVERA 15 


VIRENDRA SHIVLAL PETHAD 10 


KAVITA SUDHIR PATIL . 1 


AMITA SINGH 230 


TILAK JINDAL 23 


MERIN KANTI SINHA 1 


BHUSHAN PRAKASH SONAWANE 1 


SURYA PRAKASH VANKUDOTHU NAYAK 1 


JALINDAR POPAT MANE 3 


SHUBHAM SANJAY SWAMI 23 


VIKAS KESHARWANI 123 


PALLAB BANERJEE 105 


CHANDAN PRASAD SAW 231 


PRATAP KUMAR SHEE 17 


ABHISHEK JAISWAL 1 


ANKUSH MONDAL 15 


SANJAY AGRAWAL 267 


MOHANLAL ZINNULAL VISHWAKARMA 1 


SANDEEP . 18 







HARIKESH SINGH 9 


KAJAL . 75 


MINAKSHI MANOJ SURYAVANSHI 50 


SURAJ KUMAR RAI . 4 


GAUTHAM RANKAN BABY 1 


SUNIL KUMAR 1 


DINESH KUMAR MORYA 1 


RAVINDRA PAL SINGH 1 


CHOUDHARY SURESH 10 


MOHIT SUNILBHAI AGRAWAL 27 


ATHINARAYANAN RAJARAM 25 


HIRA SINGH 10 


SANDEEP SHARMA 20 


BOOTA SINGH 3 


AKSHAY LAXMAN SAKPAL 294 


KAPIL VINAYAKRAO AMILKANTHWAR 1 


PREM PRAKASH VYAS 100 


DINESH KUMAR 200 


SANJEEV RAI 1 


SMILEY TAKKAR 3 


RAJENDRA PRASAD KATARA 50 


URMILA MOHAN KUNDNANI 250 


AYUSHI JAIN 103 


KALYAN KUMAR MAHATA 2 


PAWAN BADGOTIA 5 


BHAVANA DEVIDAS SHIRALU 20 


DEEPAK SANJAYBHAI SHARMA 5 


MONI DEVI 137 


RUCHITA GERA 69 


TOUSIF AHAMAD HAIDAR ALI MAKRANI 6 


SHIRILSON C MATHEW 5 


KRISHNASAMY SELVARAJ 5 


PAWAN KUMAR 10 


NARENDRABHAI RASIKLAL JOSHI 10 


RISHI SHARMA 200 


SURESHKUMAR RAMKUMAR AGARWAL 3 


RITHIK JOSHI 80 


ARUP KUMAR SEN 1 


RADHAMADHAB BISWAL 10 


RAMESH . 1 


NIRDOSH KUMAR 2 


PAWAN RAMESH AGRAWAL 180 


KAMLESHWAR SAKLANI 100 


TEJ BAHADUR 8 


SHRAWAN LAL KALULAL GURJAR 1 


SATHYANARAYANA SUSHMA 14 







SANJEEV SHARMA 1 


VISHANT . 85 


PRABHAT KUMAR 1 


KARUMANCHI RAHUL 1 


NITHIN CHIKKAMAGALORE GAJENDRA SINGH 25 


TEPPALA KALIPRASAD 21 


SHILPA . 25 


SHREYA KASHYAP MURALIDHAR 25 


VINOD KUMAR JAIN 4 


RAJA THAKUR 2 


MAMTA CHAUDHARY 19 


SUJARAM SUTHAR . 2 


MAHFOOZ ALAM 1 


ABHISHEK PAREEK 1 


SHIVAM MISHRA 180 


MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 1 


JOYACE YOHANNAN 19 


VIKRAM PAL 5 


PRAMOD KUMAR MISRA 100 


CHANDRADIP KUMAR PANDIT 3 


HEMLATA SURESHRAO PATOLE 1 


MANOMITHRAN RAVICHANDRAN 1 


MOHD ARBAZ 2 


INDRAJEET . 8 


ABDUL KADIR 43 


NISHA PARAKH 5 


GURPREET SINGH DHALIWAL 3 


SHUBHAM BAJAJ 5 


PATHIK HASMUKHLAL JAYSWAL 2 


GAURAV KUMAR AWASTHI 58 


VICKY MARTINS 1 


ASHOK JAIN 50 


SHIVAJI CHAVAN 10 


SUTAPA BERA 140 


YASHDEEP RAJESH BULEY 11 


VINAY KUMAR 495 


WAMIQUE FOWAD 1 


BALAKRISHNA SHETTY ASHNI 4 


AVASARADAHALLI RAJANNA ABHISHEK 1 


ABDUS SALAM 10 


VINAYAK BAPURAYA DIGGAI 20 


PRAVEEN CHAUHAN 1 


PEDDI SHIVAMANI 1 


PERUMAL KARUPPIAH RAJESH ANAND 5 


ANUBHAV PRATAP SINGH 6 


AMIT KAUSHIK 2 







RAJAGOPAL GOWTHAM 2 


BILAL HIDAYAT ISMAIL MALIK . 15 


VAISHNAV ASHOK SUVARE . 2 


MERAJ AHAMAD 1 


PULAK DUTTA . 53 


SULTAN MEENA . 1 


BIRA BAJRANG PUKALE . 201 


BADETIYA BALJEETSINGH . 180 


SHAIKH MUJAHED SHAIKH MUKHTAR . 10 


PANDEY ABHISHEK ARVIND . 30 


BEENA GIJAN . 1 


RITU . 4 


MAN SINGH . . 12 


DINESH TODAWATA . . 3 


YASHPAL SINGH . . 8 


RAJIV SARIN . . 200 


MITHUN VITTHAL HUGGI . . 50 


RAMPRASAD KOTYADA . . 6 


NARESH KISHOR SOLANKI . . 1 


ANIL KUMAR . . 1 


GAURAV KISHORE FATNANI . . 59 


SHREENATH VINAYAK KAVANKAR . . 5 


AMITKUMAR DILIPBHAI SOLANKI . . 10 


NALLURI VASANTHA RAO 2 


PARVEEN KUMAR 1 


SHEKHAR T SHETTY 100 


NAVEEN KUMAR 1 


BIKASH DAS 25 


RAJASHEKHARA CHANDRAPPA NUGGIHALLI 20 


BISHAN SINGHA 1 


Manish Kumar Sharma 3 


MOHAMMAD HASINA 2 


MAHENDRA HARIAPPA KAMATH 20 


ANKITA KUSHWAHA 1 


SONU SHARMA 57 


SHREEKANT NEELAPPA CHINCHOLI 1 


PANKAJ DHIMAN 10 


MUKTA JAIN 5 


RAHUL RANKA 1166 


SARIKA MANISHBHAI TRIVEDI 14 


INDU RAMAN SACHDEVA 210 


SREELAKSHMI R NATH 310 


CHANDRA SHEKHAR VERMA 15 


SUSHIL KUMAR 25 


KRISHNAPPA DIVAKARA 2 


GURAPPA DUNDAPPA TELI 99 







Logarajan Sasikumar 10 


Avinash Bhawnani 15 


KAMAL CHOUDHARY 5 


AMIT VISHWAKARMA 13 


AMAL DUTTA 10 


KIRAN BALASARIA 10 


KAVITHA BHUKYA . 1 


KALPESH NAVNITLAL SHAH 10 


JIGNESH JAYANTILAL KANDOI 500 


SANJAY CHHAGANLAL BHUTADA 1 


RAJAN SAREEN 1000 


VENKATESH PRABHU N 30 


DARSHAK ABHAY DADBHAWALA 200 


GAURAVBHAI D PUROHIT 49 


  
 








MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD. 


201, Shatdal Complex, Opp; Bata Show Room 


Ashram Road, Ahmedabad. 


  


  


MCS/JAP/DECO/QTRTRF/4/2024                                               Dt.03.07.2024. 


       


The Company Secretary       


Decomica Ltd. 


Ahmedabad. 


Dear Sir 


SUB: QUARTERLY REPORT OF TRANSFER OF SHARES / TRANSMISSION / 
NAME DELETION DURING THE PERIOD FROM 01.04.2024 TO 30.06.2024 


 


 


THERE IS NO TRANSFER OF SHARES DURING THE ABOVE PERIOD. 


 


Thanking  you, 


Yours faithfully, 


For MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD. 


 


AUTHORISED SIGNATORY. 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 







MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD. 


201, Shatdal Complex, Opp; Bata Show Room 


Ashram Road, Ahmedabad. 


  


  


MCS/JAP/DECO/QTRTRF/4/2024                                               Dt.08.10.2024. 


       


The Company Secretary       


Decomica Ltd. 


Ahmedabad. 


Dear Sir 


SUB: QUARTERLY REPORT OF TRANSFER OF SHARES / 
TRANSMISSION / NAME DELETION DURING THE PERIOD FROM 
01.07.2024 TO 30.09.2024 


 


 


THERE IS NO TRANSFER OF SHARES DURING THE ABOVE PERIOD. 


 


Thanking  you, 


Yours faithfully, 


For MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD. 


 


 


 
 


AUTHORISED SIGNATORY. 


 


 


 







 


 


MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD. 


201, Shatdal Complex, Opp; Bata Show Room 


Ashram Road, Ahmedabad. 


  


  


MCS/JAP/DECO/QTRTRF/4/2024                                               Dt.03.01.2025. 


       


The Company Secretary       


Decomica Ltd. 


Ahmedabad. 


Dear Sir 


SUB: QUARTERLY REPORT OF TRANSFER OF SHARES / TRANSMISSION / 
NAME DELETION DURING THE PERIOD FROM 01.10.2024 to 31.12.2024 


 


 


THERE IS NO TRANSFER OF SHARES DURING THE ABOVE PERIOD. 


 


Thanking  you, 


Yours faithfully, 


For MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD. 


 


 


 
 


AUTHORISED SIGNATORY. 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 







MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD. 


201, Shatdal Complex, Opp; Bata Show Room 


Ashram Road, Ahmedabad. 


  


  


MCS/JAP/DECO/QTRTRF/4/2024                                               Dt.04.04.2025. 


       


The Company Secretary       


Decomica Ltd. 


Ahmedabad. 


Dear Sir 


SUB: QUARTERLY REPORT OF TRANSFER OF SHARES / TRANSMISSION / 
NAME DELETION DURING THE PERIOD FROM 01.01.2025 TO 31.03.2025 


 


 


MEETING DATE.  TRANSFER NO. TOTAL 


SHARES 


TOTAL  TRANSFER 


16/01/2025 TM-9 200 0 


 


Thanking  you, 


Yours faithfully, 


For MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD. 


 


 
 


AUTHORISED SIGNATORY. 
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